
LOT 4 BLOCK C TIMUQUA S/D.

633-717, 892-073, 925-2648, WD

BORST HENRIETTE
257 SW BRADENTON WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04184-134

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

12716.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/23/2021 JB 5.01 11,220 40,000 1,120 10,100

STANDARD
3

11,745
29,416
50,100
52,381
8,091
44,290

HX HB 25,000
19,290
91,261

0

91,261

1335/1711 4/20/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN EPPENAURE

HENRIETTE BORST

1058/1129 9/01/2005 WD Q I 74,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLNAGEL & TANNENBAU

EDWIN H & HENRIETTE
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41396 NEW POWER SERVICE 02/24/2021

10015 M H 125 07/28/1995

2006HX Base Yr

255 SW BRADENTON WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 720 67.9590 40.78 29,362 1971 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 11,745

720 720 11,745

BAS= W60 S12 E60 N12$.

BAS

60

12

60

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

2 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 14 84 1,176.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 9,408

3 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 14 84 1,176.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 9,408

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,500

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

29,416

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,100

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


